

Bid Tabulation

ITB 65-20

SEEDS & FERTILIZER

Sandra Tellis, Principal Buyer -Ph:205-325-8707/E: telliss@jccal.org

** OR * SUBSTITUTIONS			1		2	
			AGRI-AFC D/B/A UNIVERSAL PRO		HUMPHRIES FARM TURF SUPPLY INC.	
DESCRIPTION	UOM	Unit Price	Ext. Price	Unit Price	Ext. Price	
SECTION I. GRASS FEED						
1 ANNUAL RYEGRASS	1000	\$ 0.69	\$ 690.00	\$ 0.68	\$ 680.00	
2 BROWN TOP MILLET	500	\$ 0.78	\$ 390.00	\$ 0.59	\$ 295.00	
3 FALCON TURF TYPE FESCUE/ TITAN**	500	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1.69	\$ 845.00	
4 GRAIN RYE	500	\$ 0.42	\$ 210.00	\$ 0.49	\$ 245.00	
5 HAIRY VETCH// AU MERIT**	500	\$ 2.20	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1.96	\$ 980.00	
6 HULLED BERMUDA GRASS	1500	\$ 7.25	\$ 10,875.00	\$ 3.98	\$ 5,970.00	
7 UNHULLED BERMUDA GRASS	1000	\$ 4.90	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 4.69	\$ 4,690.00	
8 KENTUCKY 31 TALL RESCUE	2500	\$ 1.44	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 1.39	\$ 3,475.00	
9 ORCHARD GRASS	500	\$ 2.50	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 2.49	\$ 1,245.00	
10 PENSACOLA BAHIA GRASS	1000	\$ 2.50	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2.49	\$ 2,490.00	
11 WEEPING LOVEGRASS	150	\$ 6.50	\$ 975.00	\$ 6.99	\$ 1,048.50	
12 WHEAT	500	\$ 0.27	\$ 135.00	\$ 0.34	\$ 170.00	
13 REGAL LADINO CLOVER	500	\$ 4.60	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 4.98	\$ 2,490.00	
14 RESEEDING CRIMSON CLOVER	1000	\$ 0.95	\$ 950.00	\$ 1.19	\$ 1,190.00	
15 WHITE DUTCH CLOVER	500	\$ 2.30	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 2.59	\$ 1,295.00	
16 CLOVER CULTURE/ 1-PK-4OZ/.**	75		\$ -	\$ 19.95	\$ 1,496.25	

** OR * SUBSTITUTIONS			1		2	
			AGRI-AFC D/B/A UNIVERSAL PRO		HUMPHRIES FARM TURF SUPPLY INC.	
DESCRIPTION						
17	CROWN VETCH CULTURE/ 1-PK-4OZ.**	75		\$ -	\$ 19.95	\$ 1,496.25
18	LESPEDEZA CULTURE/ 1-PK-4OZ.**-	150		\$ -	\$ 19.95	\$ 2,992.50
19	WHITE CLOVER CULTURE/1PK - 4 O.Z**	75		\$ -	\$ 19.95	\$ 1,496.25
20	HULLED SERICEA	1000	\$ 5.40	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 4.79	\$ 4,790.00
21	UNHULLED SERICEA	500		\$ -		\$ -
22	KOBE	1000	\$ 1.94	\$ 1,940.00		\$ -
23	CROWN VETCH	250		\$ -		\$ -
Section I Total			\$ 46.64	\$ 39,365.00	\$ 121.13	\$ 39,379.75

Section II: FERTILIZER		EST. QTY	Unit Price /50#BAG*	Ext. Price	Unit Price	Ext. Price
1	13-13-13	50	\$ 0.23	\$ 11.50	\$ 0.26	\$ 13.00
2	8/8/2008	8000	\$ 0.19	\$ 1,544.00	\$ 0.22	\$ 1,760.00
Section II Total			\$ 0.42	\$ 1,555.50	\$ 0.48	\$ 1,773.00

** OR * SUBSTITUTIONS			1		2	
			AGRI-AFC D/B/A UNIVERSAL PRO		HUMPHRIES FARM TURF SUPPLY INC.	
DESCRIPTION			Unit Price/50#BAG*	Ext. Price	Unit Price	Ext. Price
Section III: TIME RELEASE			EST. QTY			
OPTION 1	12% Release	12,000	NO BID	NO BID	\$ 0.34	\$ 4,080.00
OPTION 2	25% Release / 23-3-10*/ 12-13-6*	12,000	\$ 0.22	\$ 2,688.00	\$ 0.38	\$ 4,560.00
OPTION 3	50 % Release/29-0-7*	12,000	\$ 0.34	\$ 4,080.00	\$ 0.48	\$ 5,760.00
Section III Total			\$ 0.56	\$ 6,768.00	\$ 1.20	\$ 14,400.00

Section IV: TACKING AGENT (to be supplied in 8 to 15 lb. balgs/bkts.)			EST. QTY	Unit Price/BAG*	Ext. Price	Unit Price/BAG*	Ext. Price
1	13-13-13	100	\$ 5.30	\$ 530.00	\$ 5.95	\$ 595.00	
Section IV Total			\$ 5.30	\$ 530.00	\$ 5.95	\$ 595.00	

Section V: MULCH (To be supplied in 50lb. Bales)			EST. QTY	Unit Price/BAG*	Ext. Price	Unit Price/BAG*	Ext. Price
1	70/30 Mat Blend without Tacking Agent	100	\$ 0.28	\$ 28.00	\$ 0.36	\$ 35.90	
Section IV Total			\$ 0.28	\$ 28.00	\$ 0.36	\$ 35.90	

Grand Total Sections I-V	\$ _____	\$ 53.21	\$ 48,246.50	\$ 129.12	\$ 56,183.65
---------------------------------	-----------------	-----------------	---------------------	------------------	---------------------

	7	10
Delivery is guraranteed not later than ___ days after order date.		
Notification of Intent to Respond	YES	YES
Non-Collusion Affidavit	YES	YES
EEOC Form	YES	YES
Debarment Statement	YES	YES
Affidavit of Contractor (E-Verify)	YES	YES
Signature Page	YES	YES
PACA Form	YES	YES

CONTACT INFORMATION	
1.	UNIVERSAL PRO/ 5521 EASTCLIFF INDUSTRIAL BLVD. BIRMINGHAM AL 35210/ KYLE SHEHEANE PH: 205-838-1400 FAX: 205-838-1415 EMAIL: KSHEHEANE@AGRI-AFC.COM
2.	HUMPHRIES FARM TURF SUPPLY/ P.O. BOX 39 CULLMAN AL 35087/ MISTY MARTIN PH: 256-586-8760 FAX: 256-586-4342 EMAIL: HUMPHRIESTURF@TELCO.NET